

# 700457 - Domino Confectioners Sugar 12-2 lb. Bags (Retail)



When the recipe calls for a fine consistency and an exceptionally smooth texture, only Domino® Confectioners Sugar will do. Our light and sweet sugar is made by grinding granulated sugar into a smooth, soft powder that is perfect for mixing, stirring or sprinkling onto your favorite treats. Whether you are preparing fluffy buttercream frosting, decadent fudge or a sweet glaze, ...



## MARKETING

Smooth, fine and soft sugar for a professional finish touch. Best for frosting and glazes. Trusted partner for generations of bakers since 1901. We use the highest standard to maintain the naturally sweet flavor found in the sugarcane plant. Gluten free. Kosher certified. Non-GMO Project verified

## Nutrition Facts

30 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1/4 Cup

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 120

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 0 g 0%

Saturated Fat 0 g 0%

Trans Fat 0 g

**Cholesterol** 0 mg 0%

**Sodium** 0 mg 0%

**Total Carbohydrates** 30 g 11%

Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Total Sugars 29 g

Includes 29 g Added Sugars 58%

**Protein** 0 g

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 0 mg 0%

Iron 0 mg 0%

Potassium 0 mg 0%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
400639	700457	10049200051754	12/2 lbs

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Domino	American Sugar Refining	Sugar/Sugar Substitutes (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
25.3 LBR	24 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
12.1 INH	15.9 INH	8.88 INH	0.99 FTQ	10x7	730 Days	33 FAH / 80 FAH

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soy - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Peanuts - N
- Tree Nuts - N
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - N

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

N/A

## INGREDIENTS

Cane Sugar, Corn Cornstarch

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Powdered Sugar is best kept stored in an airtight container, ambient conditions, avoiding extreme temperatures and humidity.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

N/A

## MORE INFORMATION

Telephone : 1-800-729-4840, Website : [www.dominosugar.com](http://www.dominosugar.com)

When the recipe calls for a fine consistency and an exceptionally smooth texture, only Domino® Confectioners Sugar will do. Our light and sweet sugar is made by grinding granulated sugar into a smooth, soft powder that is perfect for mixing, stirring or sprinkling onto your favorite treats. Whether you are preparing fluffy buttercream frosting, decadent fudge or a sweet glaze, ...

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	120
Protein	0 g
Total Carbohydrates	30 g
Sugars	29 g
Dietary Fiber	0 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	0
Vitamin A (RE)	0
Vitamin C	0 mg
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	0 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	29 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	0 mg
Calcium	0 mg
Iron	0 mg
Potassium	0 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



GLUTEN	FREE_FROM
--------	-----------

KOSHER	YES
--------	-----

MORE IMAGES

